
JUDGES LIST

FIGURE

第26回 13-15歳ソロ・デュエット大会

東京都・東京辰巳国際水泳場

Section C

(1) 144 ﾘｵ ｽﾄﾚｰﾄﾚｯｸﾞ 3.1 Date 28/Jan/2023

(2) 421 ｳｫｰｸｵｰﾊﾞｰﾊﾞｯｸ ｸﾛｰｼﾞﾝｸﾞ360° 2.4 Time 09:30

(3) 440d ｲﾊﾟﾈﾏ ｽﾋﾟﾝ180° 3.1

(4) 311j ｷｯﾌﾟ ｺﾝﾊﾞｲﾝﾄﾞｽﾋﾟﾝ 2.4

Total 11.0

Figure 1

Referee 齋藤　由紀 J1 樋口　育子

J2 本間　三和子

Asst.R 小野　祥子 J3 小川　みゆき

J4 滝田　理絵子

J5 鷲見　朗子

J6 大崎　康弘

Figure 2

Referee 齋藤　由紀 J1 滝田　理砂子

J2 山田　智子

Asst.R 巽　明子 J3 大月　弓子

J4 浦上　恭子

J5 田中　洋子

J6 矢野　直香

Figure 3

Referee 齋藤　由紀 J1 小川　みゆき

J2 鷲見　朗子

Asst.R 香野　まゆみ J3 浦上　恭子

J4 小野　祥子

J5 田中　洋子

J6 原　加代子

Figure 4

Referee 齋藤　由紀 J1 巽　明子

J2 樋口　育子

Asst.R 滝田　理絵子 J3 山田　智子

J4 西尾　麻実

J5 本間　三和子

J6 大月　弓子
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BRIEF RESULT

FIGURE

第26回 13-15歳ソロ・デュエット大会

東京都・東京辰巳国際水泳場 28/Jan/2023 9:30

Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

1 白波瀬　菜桜 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 24.5675 17.4000 22.0875 17.1600 73.8318 0.0000

2 三橋　理沙子 2008 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 23.4825 16.4400 21.4675 16.0800 70.4273 3.4045

3 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 23.0175 16.6200 21.2350 15.7800 69.6841 4.1477

4 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 23.6375 16.0200 20.3050 16.5000 69.5114 4.3204

5 眞弓　栞 2008 みえA.S.C 21.9325 16.3200 21.3900 16.7400 69.4386 4.3932

6 百々　愛菜実 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.4675 16.5600 21.4675 16.5600 69.1409 4.6909

7 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 22.4750 15.9600 20.2275 16.0200 67.8932 5.9386

8 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 21.7000 15.7200 21.0800 16.0200 67.7455 6.0863

9 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 21.9325 16.0200 20.3050 16.2600 67.7432 6.0886

10 灰谷　円 2008 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.4675 16.0800 20.9250 15.7800 67.5023 6.3295

11 安藤　聖華 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 21.0800 16.2000 20.4600 16.3800 67.3818 6.4500

12 藤川　乃愛 2008 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 20.9250 16.8000 20.4600 15.8400 67.2955 6.5363

13 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.3125 15.1200 21.0800 16.5000 67.2841 6.5477

14 牧田　汐梨 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 20.6925 16.8600 20.3050 15.6600 66.8341 6.9977

15 音川　祥穂 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 19.9950 16.2000 20.5375 16.6800 66.7386 7.0932

16 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.1575 15.5400 20.0725 16.5600 66.6636 7.1682

17 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 21.3125 15.6000 20.6150 15.6000 66.4795 7.3523

18 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.2350 15.1200 20.4600 15.4800 65.7227 8.1091

19 牧原　穂未 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 21.0025 15.6600 20.0725 15.1200 65.3227 8.5091

20 三木　心愛 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 20.8475 15.3600 20.4600 15.0000 65.1523 8.6795

21 滝沢　莉彩 2008 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.8475 14.7000 20.5375 15.1800 64.7864 9.0454

22 西垣　奈那江 2009 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.6150 15.1200 19.9175 15.5400 64.7205 9.1113

23 阿久津　真琴 2008 横浜水泳協会 19.6075 15.4200 20.4600 15.6600 64.6795 9.1523

24 武田　萌江花 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 20.5375 15.4200 20.0725 15.0000 64.5727 9.2591

25 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 18.8325 16.0200 20.1500 16.0200 64.5659 9.2659

26 奈良　しえり 2008 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 20.3825 15.4200 19.9175 15.3000 64.5636 9.2682

27 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 20.2275 15.3000 20.2275 15.1800 64.4864 9.3454

28 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 20.1500 15.3600 20.1500 15.0000 64.2364 9.5954

29 田所　新菜 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.3050 14.9400 20.0725 15.3000 64.1977 9.6341

30 宇山　昊 2008 みえA.S.C 20.6925 14.3400 20.2275 15.3000 64.1455 9.6863

31 相高　平蔵 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 20.6925 15.1800 19.6075 14.9400 64.0182 9.8136

32 藤田　夏帆 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 20.3825 14.8200 20.3825 14.8200 64.0045 9.8273

33 藤原　凱成 2008 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 20.5375 14.8800 19.8400 14.9400 63.8159 10.0159

34 荒木　結衣 2008 みえA.S.C 20.8475 14.8800 19.0650 15.0600 63.5023 10.3295

35 沼田　紋佳 2009 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.8400 15.1200 19.7625 15.0000 63.3841 10.4477

36 浅海　美月 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 19.4525 14.7000 20.3050 15.2400 63.3614 10.4704

37 三藤　百華 2008 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.8400 14.5200 19.7625 15.3600 63.1659 10.6659

38 深井　香菜恵 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 20.6925 14.7600 19.9175 13.8600 62.9364 10.8954

39 山田　光璃 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 20.3825 14.7600 18.8325 15.0000 62.7045 11.1273

40 菊地　美晴 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 19.9950 15.0600 18.7550 15.0000 62.5545 11.2773

41 橋　果凛 2008 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 17.5925 15.5400 19.6075 15.9600 62.4545 11.3773

42 市川　清香 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 21.0025 14.3400 18.9875 14.3400 62.4273 11.4045

43 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 18.6775 14.8200 19.4525 15.1200 61.8818 11.9500

44 石原　珊瑚 2009 ｲｰﾙ浜松 20.6925 13.7400 18.9875 14.6400 61.8727 11.9591

45 小柴　柚 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.6775 14.8200 19.6075 14.9400 61.8591 11.9727

46 古内　廉万 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 19.3750 14.4600 19.6850 14.4600 61.8000 12.0318
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第26回 13-15歳ソロ・デュエット大会

東京都・東京辰巳国際水泳場 28/Jan/2023 9:30

Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

47 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 17.1275 15.0000 20.2275 15.2400 61.4500 12.3818

48 古志野　桃子 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.6700 14.5200 19.6850 15.5400 61.2864 12.5454

49 田中　瑚々海 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 19.2200 14.8800 18.6000 14.4600 61.0545 12.7773

50 高嶋　このみ 2008 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.2975 14.7600 18.6775 13.9200 60.5955 13.2363

51 山田　真央 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 17.5925 14.7600 19.4525 14.5800 60.3500 13.4818

52 ウィジェセーナ　ウェヌキ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 17.1275 15.1200 18.6000 15.4200 60.2432 13.5886

53 関根　彩夏 2008 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 17.2050 14.3400 19.5300 14.3400 59.4682 14.3636

54 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.6700 14.1000 17.9800 14.8800 58.7545 15.0773

55 磯部　萌夏 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 16.7400 13.8600 18.9875 14.1600 57.9523 15.8795

56 星原　美璃 2008 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 18.0575 13.5600 17.8250 14.2200 57.8750 15.9568

57 武田　帆乃花 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 15.5775 13.9200 18.9100 13.9800 56.7159 17.1159

58 奥田　眞乃 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 16.9725 12.7800 18.3675 12.8400 55.4182 18.4136

59 藤林　杏 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 0.0000 15.0000 19.2975 15.7200 45.4705 28.3613

60 渥美　結依子 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 0.0000 15.1200 19.9950 14.7000 45.2864 28.5454

61 田中　萌々夏 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 0.0000 14.5200 19.2975 14.8200 44.2159 29.6159

62 河邉　多桜 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 0.0000 14.4000 18.7550 14.7600 43.5591 30.2727
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FIGURE

第26回 13-15歳ソロ・デュエット大会

東京都・東京辰巳国際水泳場 28/Jan/2023 9:30

Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

1 30 白波瀬　菜桜 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 81.2150 73.8318

(1) 8.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.7 7.5 7.9250 * 3.1 = 24.5675 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.2500 * 2.4 = 17.4000 0.0

(3) 7.4 7.0 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.3 7.1250 * 3.1 = 22.0875 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.1500 * 2.4 = 17.1600 0.0

2 57 三橋　理沙子 2008 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 77.4700 70.4273

(1) 7.6 7.9 7.6 6.9 7.8 7.3 7.5750 * 3.1 = 23.4825 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.6 6.8500 * 2.4 = 16.4400 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.1 7.0 6.1 6.9 6.9 6.9250 * 3.1 = 21.4675 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.7000 * 2.4 = 16.0800 0.0

3 23 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 76.6525 69.6841

(1) 7.8 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.9 7.3 7.4250 * 3.1 = 23.0175 0.0

(2) 6.3 7.1 7.1 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.9250 * 2.4 = 16.6200 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.8 6.7 7.1 6.8500 * 3.1 = 21.2350 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.5 6.8 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.5750 * 2.4 = 15.7800 0.0

4 7 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 76.4625 69.5114

(1) 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.3 7.6250 * 3.1 = 23.6375 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.4 6.6750 * 2.4 = 16.0200 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.4 7.0 6.4 6.5500 * 3.1 = 20.3050 0.0

(4) 6.7 7.2 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.8750 * 2.4 = 16.5000 0.0

5 10 眞弓　栞 2008 みえA.S.C 76.3825 69.4386

(1) 7.2 7.5 7.3 6.8 6.8 7.0 7.0750 * 3.1 = 21.9325 0.0

(2) 7.1 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.8000 * 2.4 = 16.3200 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.4 7.0 7.0 6.9000 * 3.1 = 21.3900 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.7 7.0 7.2 6.9750 * 2.4 = 16.7400 0.0

6 49 百々　愛菜実 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 76.0550 69.1409

(1) 6.9 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.9 7.2 6.9250 * 3.1 = 21.4675 0.0

(2) 6.8 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.3 6.9000 * 2.4 = 16.5600 0.0

(3) 7.2 6.8 7.0 6.5 7.1 6.8 6.9250 * 3.1 = 21.4675 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.8 7.1 6.9000 * 2.4 = 16.5600 0.0

7 47 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.6825 67.8932

(1) 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.3 8.0 7.2 7.2500 * 3.1 = 22.4750 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.6500 * 2.4 = 15.9600 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.3 6.3 6.5250 * 3.1 = 20.2275 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.6750 * 2.4 = 16.0200 0.0
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

8 9 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 74.5200 67.7455

(1) 6.9 7.4 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.8 7.0000 * 3.1 = 21.7000 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.5500 * 2.4 = 15.7200 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8000 * 3.1 = 21.0800 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.6750 * 2.4 = 16.0200 0.0

9 2 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 74.5175 67.7432

(1) 7.2 7.3 7.2 6.9 7.0 6.9 7.0750 * 3.1 = 21.9325 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.6 6.4 6.9 6.6 6.6 6.6750 * 2.4 = 16.0200 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.5500 * 3.1 = 20.3050 0.0

(4) 6.8 7.0 6.6 6.6 7.0 6.7 6.7750 * 2.4 = 16.2600 0.0

10 8 灰谷　円 2008 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.2525 67.5023

(1) 7.0 7.2 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.9 6.9250 * 3.1 = 21.4675 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.7000 * 2.4 = 16.0800 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.6 6.7500 * 3.1 = 20.9250 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.8 6.5750 * 2.4 = 15.7800 0.0

11 42 安藤　聖華 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 74.1200 67.3818

(1) 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.8 7.1 7.0 6.8000 * 3.1 = 21.0800 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.7500 * 2.4 = 16.2000 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.6000 * 3.1 = 20.4600 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.8250 * 2.4 = 16.3800 0.0

12 17 藤川　乃愛 2008 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 74.0250 67.2955

(1) 7.1 6.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.9 6.7500 * 3.1 = 20.9250 0.0

(2) 6.7 7.0 7.2 6.7 7.1 7.2 7.0000 * 2.4 = 16.8000 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.7 6.9 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.6000 * 3.1 = 20.4600 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

13 60 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.0125 67.2841

(1) 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.8 7.2 6.8750 * 3.1 = 21.3125 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.0 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.6 7.0 6.8000 * 3.1 = 21.0800 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.6 7.0 6.8750 * 2.4 = 16.5000 0.0

14 58 牧田　汐梨 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 73.5175 66.8341

(1) 6.6 6.3 6.4 7.0 6.7 7.1 6.6750 * 3.1 = 20.6925 0.0

(2) 7.0 7.0 7.1 6.9 7.1 7.0 7.0250 * 2.4 = 16.8600 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.7 7.0 6.5500 * 3.1 = 20.3050 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.5250 * 2.4 = 15.6600 0.0
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15 12 音川　祥穂 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 73.4125 66.7386

(1) 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.9 6.4 6.9 6.4500 * 3.1 = 19.9950 0.0

(2) 6.6 7.0 6.4 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.7500 * 2.4 = 16.2000 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.8 6.6250 * 3.1 = 20.5375 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.0 7.2 6.7 7.1 6.7 6.9500 * 2.4 = 16.6800 0.0

16 41 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.3300 66.6636

(1) 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.8250 * 3.1 = 21.1575 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.2 6.4750 * 2.4 = 15.5400 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.8 6.4750 * 3.1 = 20.0725 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.9 6.6 6.7 7.0 7.0 6.9000 * 2.4 = 16.5600 0.0

17 43 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 73.1275 66.4795

(1) 7.0 6.6 6.7 7.0 7.1 6.8 6.8750 * 3.1 = 21.3125 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.5 5.8 6.7 6.7 6.6500 * 3.1 = 20.6150 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.6 6.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

18 25 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 72.2950 65.7227

(1) 7.0 6.8 6.8 7.2 6.8 6.3 6.8500 * 3.1 = 21.2350 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.6000 * 3.1 = 20.4600 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.4500 * 2.4 = 15.4800 0.0

19 51 牧原　穂未 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 71.8550 65.3227

(1) 7.0 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.8 7.0 6.7750 * 3.1 = 21.0025 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5250 * 2.4 = 15.6600 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.8 6.2 6.5 6.4750 * 3.1 = 20.0725 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

20 18 三木　心愛 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 71.6675 65.1523

(1) 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.9 6.5 6.7250 * 3.1 = 20.8475 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.4000 * 2.4 = 15.3600 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.7 6.5 6.3 6.6 6.6 6.6000 * 3.1 = 20.4600 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2500 * 2.4 = 15.0000 0.0

21 54 滝沢　莉彩 2008 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.2650 64.7864

(1) 6.8 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.6 7.0 6.7250 * 3.1 = 20.8475 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.2 6.1250 * 2.4 = 14.7000 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.6250 * 3.1 = 20.5375 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.3250 * 2.4 = 15.1800 0.0
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22 52 西垣　奈那江 2009 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.1925 64.7205

(1) 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.1 6.7 6.9 6.6500 * 3.1 = 20.6150 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.4250 * 3.1 = 19.9175 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.4750 * 2.4 = 15.5400 0.0

23 53 阿久津　真琴 2008 横浜水泳協会 71.1475 64.6795

(1) 6.5 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.3250 * 3.1 = 19.6075 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.4250 * 2.4 = 15.4200 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.6 6.9 6.3 6.5 6.7 6.6000 * 3.1 = 20.4600 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.5250 * 2.4 = 15.6600 0.0

24 28 武田　萌江花 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 71.0300 64.5727

(1) 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.8 6.6250 * 3.1 = 20.5375 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.4250 * 2.4 = 15.4200 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.4750 * 3.1 = 20.0725 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2500 * 2.4 = 15.0000 0.0

25 35 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 71.0225 64.5659

(1) 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.7 5.8 6.0 6.0750 * 3.1 = 18.8325 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.6750 * 2.4 = 16.0200 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.5000 * 3.1 = 20.1500 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.8 6.4 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.6750 * 2.4 = 16.0200 0.0

26 11 奈良　しえり 2008 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 71.0200 64.5636

(1) 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.5750 * 3.1 = 20.3825 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4250 * 2.4 = 15.4200 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4250 * 3.1 = 19.9175 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.7 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.3750 * 2.4 = 15.3000 0.0

27 27 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 70.9350 64.4864

(1) 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.5250 * 3.1 = 20.2275 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.3750 * 2.4 = 15.3000 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5250 * 3.1 = 20.2275 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3250 * 2.4 = 15.1800 0.0

28 56 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 70.6600 64.2364

(1) 6.7 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5000 * 3.1 = 20.1500 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.4000 * 2.4 = 15.3600 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.5000 * 3.1 = 20.1500 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2500 * 2.4 = 15.0000 0.0
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29 26 田所　新菜 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.6175 64.1977

(1) 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.5500 * 3.1 = 20.3050 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.2250 * 2.4 = 14.9400 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.4750 * 3.1 = 20.0725 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.3750 * 2.4 = 15.3000 0.0

30 22 宇山　昊 2008 みえA.S.C 70.5600 64.1455

(1) 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.2 6.4 6.8 6.6750 * 3.1 = 20.6925 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.9750 * 2.4 = 14.3400 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.5250 * 3.1 = 20.2275 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.3750 * 2.4 = 15.3000 0.0

31 48 相高　平蔵 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 70.4200 64.0182

(1) 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.6750 * 3.1 = 20.6925 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.3250 * 2.4 = 15.1800 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.3250 * 3.1 = 19.6075 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.2250 * 2.4 = 14.9400 0.0

32 20 藤田　夏帆 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 70.4050 64.0045

(1) 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.5750 * 3.1 = 20.3825 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.1750 * 2.4 = 14.8200 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.8 6.5750 * 3.1 = 20.3825 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.1750 * 2.4 = 14.8200 0.0

33 40 藤原　凱成 2008 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.1975 63.8159

(1) 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.4 6.6250 * 3.1 = 20.5375 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 5.9 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.4000 * 3.1 = 19.8400 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.4 6.2250 * 2.4 = 14.9400 0.0

34 5 荒木　結衣 2008 みえA.S.C 69.8525 63.5023

(1) 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.5 7.0 6.8 6.7250 * 3.1 = 20.8475 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.4 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.1500 * 3.1 = 19.0650 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2750 * 2.4 = 15.0600 0.0

35 19 沼田　紋佳 2009 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 69.7225 63.3841

(1) 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.2 6.4000 * 3.1 = 19.8400 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.3750 * 3.1 = 19.7625 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.2500 * 2.4 = 15.0000 0.0
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36 37 浅海　美月 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 69.6975 63.3614

(1) 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.2750 * 3.1 = 19.4525 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1250 * 2.4 = 14.7000 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.5500 * 3.1 = 20.3050 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.3500 * 2.4 = 15.2400 0.0

37 6 三藤　百華 2008 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 69.4825 63.1659

(1) 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.4000 * 3.1 = 19.8400 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.0 6.0500 * 2.4 = 14.5200 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.3750 * 3.1 = 19.7625 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.4000 * 2.4 = 15.3600 0.0

38 24 深井　香菜恵 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 69.2300 62.9364

(1) 6.9 6.4 6.6 6.8 7.0 6.4 6.6750 * 3.1 = 20.6925 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.4 6.5 5.9 6.1 5.9 6.1500 * 2.4 = 14.7600 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.4250 * 3.1 = 19.9175 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.4 6.2 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.7750 * 2.4 = 13.8600 0.0

39 1 山田　光璃 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 68.9750 62.7045

(1) 6.5 6.9 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.5750 * 3.1 = 20.3825 0.0

(2) 5.9 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.1500 * 2.4 = 14.7600 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.2 6.5 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.0750 * 3.1 = 18.8325 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.2500 * 2.4 = 15.0000 0.0

40 32 菊地　美晴 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 68.8100 62.5545

(1) 6.0 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.4500 * 3.1 = 19.9950 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.2750 * 2.4 = 15.0600 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.1 5.8 6.4 6.0500 * 3.1 = 18.7550 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.2500 * 2.4 = 15.0000 0.0

41 50 橋　果凛 2008 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 68.7000 62.4545

(1) 5.7 5.4 5.5 6.3 5.5 6.0 5.6750 * 3.1 = 17.5925 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.4750 * 2.4 = 15.5400 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3250 * 3.1 = 19.6075 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.1 6.7 6.6 6.6500 * 2.4 = 15.9600 0.0

42 29 市川　清香 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.6700 62.4273

(1) 6.6 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.7750 * 3.1 = 21.0025 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.9750 * 2.4 = 14.3400 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1250 * 3.1 = 18.9875 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9750 * 2.4 = 14.3400 0.0
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43 62 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 68.0700 61.8818

(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.4 5.9 6.0250 * 3.1 = 18.6775 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.1750 * 2.4 = 14.8200 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.2750 * 3.1 = 19.4525 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

44 45 石原　珊瑚 2009 ｲｰﾙ浜松 68.0600 61.8727

(1) 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6 7.1 6.6750 * 3.1 = 20.6925 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.7250 * 2.4 = 13.7400 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1250 * 3.1 = 18.9875 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.0 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.1000 * 2.4 = 14.6400 0.0

45 16 小柴　柚 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.0450 61.8591

(1) 6.1 6.2 6.1 5.7 6.1 5.8 6.0250 * 3.1 = 18.6775 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.1750 * 2.4 = 14.8200 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3250 * 3.1 = 19.6075 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.5 6.2250 * 2.4 = 14.9400 0.0

46 39 古内　廉万 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 67.9800 61.8000

(1) 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.2500 * 3.1 = 19.3750 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.0250 * 2.4 = 14.4600 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.3500 * 3.1 = 19.6850 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.1 5.7 6.0250 * 2.4 = 14.4600 0.0

47 55 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 67.5950 61.4500

(1) 6.0 5.0 5.3 5.8 5.2 5.8 5.5250 * 3.1 = 17.1275 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2500 * 2.4 = 15.0000 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.5250 * 3.1 = 20.2275 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.2 6.3500 * 2.4 = 15.2400 0.0

48 46 古志野　桃子 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.4150 61.2864

(1) 5.9 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.8 6.2 5.7000 * 3.1 = 17.6700 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.0500 * 2.4 = 14.5200 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.1 6.3 6.3500 * 3.1 = 19.6850 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.4750 * 2.4 = 15.5400 0.0

49 4 田中　瑚々海 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 67.1600 61.0545

(1) 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.6 6.1 6.4 6.2000 * 3.1 = 19.2200 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.0000 * 3.1 = 18.6000 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.0 5.9 6.0250 * 2.4 = 14.4600 0.0
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50 38 高嶋　このみ 2008 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 66.6550 60.5955

(1) 5.9 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.2 6.2250 * 3.1 = 19.2975 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.1500 * 2.4 = 14.7600 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.2 6.0 5.8 6.2 5.8 6.0250 * 3.1 = 18.6775 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.5 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.8000 * 2.4 = 13.9200 0.0

51 34 山田　真央 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 66.3850 60.3500

(1) 5.2 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.6750 * 3.1 = 17.5925 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.1500 * 2.4 = 14.7600 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.2750 * 3.1 = 19.4525 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.0750 * 2.4 = 14.5800 0.0

52 33 ウィジェセーナ　ウェヌキ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 66.2675 60.2432

(1) 5.3 5.6 6.0 5.2 5.0 6.0 5.5250 * 3.1 = 17.1275 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.3 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.2 5.8 6.0000 * 3.1 = 18.6000 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.4250 * 2.4 = 15.4200 0.0

53 21 関根　彩夏 2008 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 65.4150 59.4682

(1) 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.5500 * 3.1 = 17.2050 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.0 5.7 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9750 * 2.4 = 14.3400 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3000 * 3.1 = 19.5300 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.9 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9750 * 2.4 = 14.3400 0.0

54 3 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 64.6300 58.7545

(1) 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.9 5.7000 * 3.1 = 17.6700 0.0

(2) 6.2 5.7 5.7 5.9 5.9 6.0 5.8750 * 2.4 = 14.1000 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8000 * 3.1 = 17.9800 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.1 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

55 13 磯部　萌夏 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 63.7475 57.9523

(1) 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.7 5.4000 * 3.1 = 16.7400 0.0

(2) 6.3 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.7750 * 2.4 = 13.8600 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.1250 * 3.1 = 18.9875 0.0

(4) 5.7 6.2 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.6 5.9000 * 2.4 = 14.1600 0.0

56 14 星原　美璃 2008 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 63.6625 57.8750

(1) 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.8250 * 3.1 = 18.0575 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.6500 * 2.4 = 13.5600 0.0

(3) 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.7500 * 3.1 = 17.8250 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.8 6.2 5.8 6.2 5.8 5.9250 * 2.4 = 14.2200 0.0
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

57 61 武田　帆乃花 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 62.3875 56.7159

(1) 5.1 4.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.7 5.0250 * 3.1 = 15.5775 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.8000 * 2.4 = 13.9200 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.1 6.2 5.9 6.2 6.3 6.1000 * 3.1 = 18.9100 0.0

(4) 5.1 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8250 * 2.4 = 13.9800 0.0

58 15 奥田　眞乃 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 60.9600 55.4182

(1) 5.6 5.3 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.4750 * 3.1 = 16.9725 0.0

(2) 5.4 5.3 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.4 5.3250 * 2.4 = 12.7800 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.1 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.9250 * 3.1 = 18.3675 0.0

(4) 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.2 5.3500 * 2.4 = 12.8400 0.0

59 31 藤林　杏 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 50.0175 45.4705

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 3.1 = 0.0000 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.2500 * 2.4 = 15.0000 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.2250 * 3.1 = 19.2975 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.5500 * 2.4 = 15.7200 0.0

60 36 渥美　結依子 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 49.8150 45.2864

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 3.1 = 0.0000 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.4500 * 3.1 = 19.9950 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1250 * 2.4 = 14.7000 0.0

61 59 田中　萌々夏 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 48.6375 44.2159

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 3.1 = 0.0000 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0500 * 2.4 = 14.5200 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.2250 * 3.1 = 19.2975 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.1750 * 2.4 = 14.8200 0.0

62 44 河邉　多桜 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 47.9150 43.5591

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 3.1 = 0.0000 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.1 5.8 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.0000 * 2.4 = 14.4000 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.2 6.2 5.7 5.9 6.3 6.0500 * 3.1 = 18.7550 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.1500 * 2.4 = 14.7600 0.0
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